
DTE CODE- 20| 

List of Books will be provided along with prchase order. 

Subject:- Quotation for Supply of Books for Technical Subject 

c) 

Sealed quotations are invited from eligible and interested dealers/ distributors/ publishers 
for Supply of Technical/Engineering Subject Book (along with CD or authorised Soft 
Copy access, if any). 

2) The sealed envelope should contain following documents: 

b) GST registration certificate/ Number 

Sr. No. 
01 

1) The supply order will be given to eligible _upplier fulfilling maximum terms and conditions 
and offering highest discount on M.R.P. 

02 

a) Establishment Registration Certificate (Udhyog Adhhar /Shop Act) 

03 
04 

05 
06 

Authorised dealershipdistributorsip / sates Tepresentátive letter from publisher or 
distributor. 

07 

d) Rate list in following format on supplier's letter head which should be duly signed 
and stamped with all applicable Taxes/service charges, Transportation charges and 
Duration for Delivery of Books. 

08 
09 
10 
11 

12 
13 

14 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC BEED Near Khandeshwari Temnl Nathupur Road, Becd - 43| 122 Phone No (024420t. 022609 Iax (0)142) 222603 Email -principal gpheedvdtemaharashtra.gov. in Website ision 

15 
16 
17 

To make comPetenm Engincerine Professional with Ethical coe values. 

18 
19 

20 

21 

Tender Notice 

22 

23 

Terms and Conditions 

Name of the Publisher 

Tata McGraw HilI 

S. Chand and Co. 
Pearson Education 
Wiley India 
Cambridge University Press 
MeGraw Hill India 

PHI Learning 
S. K. Kataria &Sons 

McGraw Hill Education 
Dh¡npatrai & Sons 

Pearson 
Oxford university Press 

Khanna Publication 
Vikas Publishing House Pvt.Ltd 
New Age International 

www.gpbeed.ac.in 

R.D. Chawala & Sons 
National Book Trust, India. 

No. GPB/Store Officer/2023/2sSS 

MacMillan India Ltd. 
Penguin Books India 
Hachette India Publishers 

MSBT CODE -032 

2 SEP 2023 

Harper Collins Publisher india 
Nirali Prakashan 

VBD Publication 

Discount in percentage 

P. T. 0. 



24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Copy to. 

31 

Tech Max Publication 
Pragati Publication 

Arihant Publication 
Tech Neo Publisher 
Tech Knowledge Publication 
Target Publication 
Katson Publication 
Any other engineering book publisher (please mention & quota) 

3) Delivery of Book will be at Address. Goveroment Polytechnic Beed, Nathapur Road. Near Khandeshwari lemple. Becd 431|22 
4) All the Books & (along with CD or authorised Soft Copy access, if any) supplicd should be of latest edition. 
S) All he Books supplied should be genuine copies. 6) The Books will be checked by an expert oficer appointed by the undersigned for blank pages, partially printed pages, faint ink with unreadable matter, wear and tear or any other kind of damage/unacceptability. 
7) Rates should be valid for 6 months from the date of quotation opening. 8) The quotations should reach the undersigned on or before dt.22/09/2023 before 3.00 pm. 
9) Quotations will be opened at 4.00 PM on date 22/09/2023. 
10) The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any offer or all offers without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

trincipat 
Governm:Ul Totytechn.c. Beed 

t Tnstitute website in-charge officer for publis ing this tender on web portal. 
2) Institute notice board. 
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